
Egger contract doors collection

Door Size Laminates



Opening up new possibilities
EGGER laminates in door formats are the ideal 
solution for utility doors. They are available from 
stock with short delivery time. In combination 
with the products of the EGGER Decorative 
Collection, you can create interior designs as if 
from a single cast. We have the Environmental 
Product Declaration (EPD) for laminates available 
for publicly tendered or sustainably certified 
construction projects.

	� Door formats with minimal cutting waste
	� Durable, lasting, and easy to clean
	� Wood reproductions offer a cost-effective alternative 

to solid wood and veneer
	� Available in decors and textures which coordinate 

with other EGGER products such as melamine faced 
boards and edgings

	� Antibacterial (tested according to ISO 22196 /  
JIS Z 2801)

YOUR BENEFITS

F638 ST16 
Chromix Silver

Decor cover page: H3158 ST19 Grey Vicenza Oak

Formats

Format 1 Format 2 Standard size

2 150 
× 

950 
× 

0.8 
mm

2 150 
× 

1 020 
× 

0.8 
mm

2 800 
× 

1 310 
× 

0.8 
mm

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.

Impregnated 
decorative  
paper

Overlay  
(for printed 
decors) 

Impregnated 
soda kraft 
papers

Product structure

Backing  
paper

EGGER laminates meet the 
requirements of the European 
standard EN 438. They successfully 
combine durability and attractive 
design.  
 
Their multi-layered construction 
makes them robust and resistant.  
They are therefore particularly 
suitable for heavy-duty areas, such 
as for example doors.

Your durable surfacing option

U788 ST9 
Arctic Grey

H1133 ST9
Natural Hamilton Oak Horizontal

2 3

Resistant to stains  
and easy to clean

Resistant to abrasion, 
impact and scratches

Lightfast

Hygienic

Antibacterial



A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Decor Overview

W1000 ST9
Premium White

H176 ST10
White Halifax Oak Horizontal

→  For all horizontal wood reproductions matching vertical grain directions  
       are available.

All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.4 5

W1000  ST19�
Premium White

W1100  PT 
Alpine White

W1100  ST9�
Alpine White

W980  ST15 
Platinum White

W911  ST15 
Cream White

W1000  ST9 
Premium White

W1001  ST9 
Solid Premium White

U113  ST9 
Cotton Beige

U156  ST9 
Sand Beige

U216  ST9 
Came Beige

U702  ST9�
Cashmere Grey

U727  ST9�
Stone Grey

U201  ST9 
Pebble Grey

U708  ST9�
Light Grey

U750  ST9 
Taupe Grey

U741  ST9 
Lava Grey

U767  ST9 
Cubanit Grey

U775  ST9 
White Grey

U707  ST9 
Silk Grey

U732  ST9 
Dust Grey

U763  ST9 
Pearl Grey

U788  ST9 
Arctic Grey

U960  ST9 
Onyx Grey

U899  ST9 
Soft Black

U961  PT 
Graphite Grey

U961  ST2�  
Graphite Grey

U999  ST2 
Black

U963  ST9�  
Diamond Grey

U999  PT 
Black

U114  ST9 
Brillant Yellow

U131  ST9 
Citrus Yellow

U163  ST9 
Curry Yellow

U311  ST9 
Burgundy Red

U323  ST9 
Chilli Red

U321  ST9 
China Red

U522  ST9 
Horizon Blue

U330  ST9 
Aubergine Purple

U599  ST9 
Indigo Blue

U525  ST9 
Delft Blue

U630  ST9 
Lime Green

U626  ST9 
Kiwi Green 

U646  ST9 
Niagara Green

H1250  ST36 
Navarra Ash

H3433  ST22 
Polar Aland Pine

H433  ST86 
Polar Aland Pine 
Horizontal

H3430  ST22 
White Aland Pine

H430  ST86 
White Aland Pine  
Horizontal

H431  ST86 
Grey Aland Pine 
Horizontal

H3192  ST19 
Brown Fineline Metallic

H171  ST10 
Cream Halifax Oak  
Horizontal

H180  ST10 
Natural Halifax Oak  
Horizontal

H176  ST10 
White Halifax Oak  
Horizontal

H181  ST10 
Tobacco Halifax Oak 
Horizontal

H376  ST10 
Pewter Halifax Oak  
Horizontal

H1387  ST10 
Graphite Denver Oak

H3190  ST19 
Anthracite Fineline 
Metallic

H3450  ST22 
White Fleetwood

H3453  ST22 
Lava Grey Fleetwood

H3451  ST22 
Champagne Fleetwood

H853  ST86 
Lava Grey Fleetwood  
Horizontal
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Availability Guide Additional laminates – also with matt surface or coloured core – in 
the format 2 800 × 1 310 mm and wood reproductions in the XL format 
2 790 × 2 060 mm can be found online at  www.egger.com/laminates»
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All our shown and mentioned decors are reproductions.6 7

H1145  ST10 
Natural Bardolino Oak

H1277  ST9 
Light Lakeland Acacia

H1318  ST10 
Natural Wild Oak

H3730  ST10 
Natural Hickory

H3840  ST9 
Natural Mandal Maple

H877  ST86 
Light Lakeland Acacia  
Horizontal

H1582  ST15 
Ellmau Beech

H1714  ST19 
Lincoln Walnut

H1615  ST9 
Verona Cherry

H3700  ST10 
Natural Pacific Walnut

H3734  ST9 
Natural Dijon Walnut

H815  ST9 
Verona Cherry  
Horizontal

H1251  ST19 
Natural Brown Branson 
Robinia

H1334  ST9 
Light Sorano Oak

H3170  ST12 
Natural Kendal Oak

H3303  ST10 
Natural Hamilton Oak

H1133  ST9 
Natural Hamilton Oak 
Horizontal

H834  ST9 
Light Natural Sorano 
Oak Horizontal

H1253  ST19 
Truffle Brown Branson 
Robinia

H3157  ST12 
Vicenza Oak

H3158  ST19 
Grey Vicenza Oak

H3395  ST12 
Natural Corbridge Oak

H357  STG4 
Vicenza Oak Horizontal

H358  STG4 
Grey Vicenza Oak  
Horizontal

H1115  ST12 
Grey-Beige Bamenda

H1150  ST10 
Grey Arizona Oak

H3090  ST22 
Shorewood

H3058  ST22 
Mali Wenge

H3156  ST12 
Grey Corbridge Oak

H3332  ST10 
Grey Nebraska Oak

F274  ST9 
Light Concrete

F187  ST9 
Dark Grey Chicago 
Concrete

F509  ST2 
Aluminium

F500  ST20 
Metallic Inox

F638  ST16 
Chromix Silver

F629  ST16 
Black Gold Metal Slate

l EGGER stock with immediate availability 
 
q EGGER stock with short delivery time
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Decor Texture Decor name 

W911 ST15 Cream White 2 B q q l

W980 ST15 Platinum White 1 B q q l

W1000 ST9 Premium White 3 A q q l

W1000 ST19 Premium White New 4 A q q l

W1001 ST9 Solid Premium White New 5 A q q l

W1100 ST9 Alpine White 1 A q q l

W1100 PT Alpine White New 2 A q q l

U113 ST9 Cotton Beige 4 B q q l

U114 ST9 Brillant Yellow 8 A q q l

U131 ST9 Citrus Yellow 7 A q q l

U156 ST9 Sand Beige 5 B q q l

U163 ST9 Curry Yellow New 9 A q q l

U201 ST9 Pebble Grey 5 C q q l

U216 ST9 Came Beige 3 B q q l

U311 ST9 Burgundy Red 12 A q q l

U321 ST9 China Red 10 A q q l

U323 ST9 Chilli Red 11 A q q l

U330 ST9 Aubergine Purple New 12 C q q l

U522 ST9 Horizon Blue 10 B q q l

U525 ST9 Delft Blue 11 B q q l

U599 ST9 Indigo Blue New 12 B q q l

U626 ST9 Kiwi Green 8 B q q l

U630 ST9 Lime Green 7 B q q l

U646 ST9 Niagara Green New 9 B q q l

U702 ST9 Cashmere Grey 6 B q q l

U707 ST9 Silk Grey 2 C q q l

U708 ST9 Light Grey 3 C q q l

U727 ST9 Stone Grey 6 C q q l

U732 ST9 Dust Grey 1 E q q l

U741 ST9 Lava Grey 4 D q q l

U750 ST9 Taupe Grey 4 C q q l

U763 ST9 Pearl Grey 1 D q q l

U767 ST9 Cubanit Grey 3 D q q l

U775 ST9 White Grey 1 C q q l

U788 ST9 Arctic Grey 2 D q q l

U899 ST9 Soft Black 2 F q q l

U960 ST9 Onyx Grey 2 E q q l

U961 ST2 Graphite Grey 3 E q q l

U961 PT Graphite Grey New 4 E q q l

U963 ST9 Diamond Grey 1 F q q l

U999 ST2 Black 3 F q q l

U999 PT Black New 4 F q q l

H171 ST10 Cream Halifax Oak Horizontal 7 E q q l

H176 ST10 White Halifax Oak Horizontal 8 E q q l

H180 ST10 Natural Halifax Oak Horizontal 9 E q q l

H181 ST10 Tobacco Halifax Oak Horizontal 11 E q q l

H357 STG4 Vicenza Oak Horizontal New 15 D q q l

H358 STG4 Grey Vicenza Oak Horizontal New 17 D q q l

H357 STG4 Vicenza Oak Horizontal New 15 D q q l

l EGGER stock with immediate availability 
 
q EGGER stock with short delivery time
 

All measurements in mm
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Decor Texture Decor name 

H358 STG4 Grey Vicenza Oak Horizontal New 17 D q q l

H376 ST10 Pewter Halifax Oak Horizontal New 10 E q q l

H430 ST86 White Aland Pine Horizontal 8 D q q l

H431 ST86 Grey Aland Pine Horizontal 9 D q q l

H433 ST86 Polar Aland Pine Horizontal 8 C q q l

H815 ST9 Verona Cherry Horizontal 15 B q q l

H834 ST9 Light Natural Sorano Oak Horizontal 14 C q q l

H853 ST86 Lava Grey Fleetwood Horizontal 10 F q q l

H877 ST86 Light Lakeland Acacia Horizontal 15 A q q l

H1115 ST12 Grey-Beige Bamenda New 17 E q q l

H1133 ST9 Natural Hamilton Oak Horizontal 16 C q q l

H1145 ST10 Natural Bardolino Oak 16 A q q l

H1150 ST10 Grey Arizona Oak New 14 E q q l

H1250 ST36 Navarra Ash New 9 C q q l

H1251 ST19 Natural Brown Branson Robinia New 18 C q q l

H1253 ST19 Truffle Brown Branson Robinia New 18 D q q l

H1277 ST9 Light Lakeland Acacia 14 A q q l

H1318 ST10 Natural Wild Oak New 18 A q q l

H1334 ST9 Light Sorano Oak 13 C q q l

H1387 ST10 Graphite Denver Oak 11 F q q l

H1582 ST15 Ellmau Beech 13 B q q l

H1615 ST9 Verona Cherry 14 B q q l

H1714 ST19 Lincoln Walnut New 18 B q q l

H3058 ST22 Mali Wenge 18 E q q l

H3090 ST22 Shorewood 15 E q q l

H3156 ST12 Grey Corbridge Oak New 13 E q q l

H3157 ST12 Vicenza Oak New 14 D q q l

H3158 ST19 Grey Vicenza Oak New 16 D q q l

H3170 ST12 Natural Kendal Oak New 17 C q q l

H3190 ST19 Anthracite Fineline Metallic New 12 F q q l

H3192 ST19 Brown Fineline Metallic New 12 E q q l

H3303 ST10 Natural Hamilton Oak 15 C q q l

H3332 ST10 Grey Nebraska Oak New 16 E q q l

H3395 ST12 Natural Corbridge Oak 13 D q q l

H3430 ST22 White Aland Pine 7 D q q l

H3433 ST22 Polar Aland Pine 7 C q q l

H3450 ST22 White Fleetwood 7 F q q l

H3451 ST22 Champagne Fleetwood 8 F q q l

H3453 ST22 Lava Grey Fleetwood 9 F q q l

H3700 ST10 Natural Pacific Walnut 16 B q q l

H3730 ST10 Natural Hickory New 17 A q q l

H3734 ST9 Natural Dijon Walnut 17 B q q l

H3840 ST9 Natural Mandal Maple 13 A q q l

F187 ST9 Dark Grey Chicago Concrete 17 F q q l

F274 ST9 Light Concrete New 16 F q q l

F500 ST20 Metallic Inox New 14 F q q l

F509 ST2 Aluminium 13 F q q l

F629 ST16 Black Gold Metal Slate New 18 F q q l

F638 ST16 Chromix Silver New 15 F q q l
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www.egger.com

FRITZ EGGER GmbH & Co. OG

Holzwerkstoffe

Weiberndorf 20

6380 St. Johann in Tirol 

Austria

t +43 50 600 - 0

info-sjo@egger.com

SC EGGER România SRL

Str. Austriei 2

PO Box 38

725400 Rădăuţi, jud. Suceava 

Romania

t +40 372 4 - 38000 

info-rau@egger.com

FRITZ EGGER GmbH & Co. OG

Holzwerkstoffe

Tiroler Straße 16

3105 Unterradlberg 

Austria

t +43 50 600 - 12217

info-urb@egger.com

EGGER Biskupiec sp. z o. o.

Biskupiec-Kolonia Druga

ul. św. Józefa 1

PL-11-300 Biskupiec 

Poland

t +48 89 332 81 03 

info-bis@egger.com

Bulgaria

EGGER Bulgaria

t +359 24 96 20 20

info-bg@egger.com

Croatia

EGGER HR / BA

t +385 42 302 161

info-hr@egger.com

CZ / SK

EGGER CZ s.r.o.

t +420 495 531 531

info-cz@egger.com

Greece

NC Arbor Timber Products

t +30 210 800 2145

info-gr@egger.com

Hungary

EGGER Hungary

t +36 30 6700233

info-hu@egger.com

Lithuania

EGGER Baltic UAB

t +370 5219 00 03

sc.baltics@egger.com

Poland

EGGER Poland

t +48 61 650 36 01

info-pl@egger.com

Romania

EGGER Romania

t +40 372 438 000

info-ro@egger.com

Serbia

EGGER RS / ME / MK / XK

t +381 62 283842

info-rs@egger.com

Slovenia

EGGER Slovenia

t +386 40 301619

info-si@egger.com

Turkey

EGGER Dekor A.Ş.

t +90 262 648 45 00

info-tr@egger.com

Ukraine

EGGER Ukraine

t +38 044 577 16 77

info-ua@egger.com


